BOURNE ACADEMY
UNIFORM SHOP

PRICE LIST

Description

Blazer

Skirt

Trousers

Black V-Neck Jumper

Rugby Shirt

Black Sports Socks (pair)

White Sports Ankle Socks (pair)

PE Shorts

PE Skort

PE Polo Shirt
PE Leggings

Senior Tie or Clip on

Tights (2 pairs)

Price

£25.00

£14.00

£14.00

£18.00

£15.00

£4.00

£1.50

£8.00

£15.00

£8.00

£15.00

£4.00

£6.00

January 2024



