

Description	Price
Blazer	£25.00
Skirt	£14.00
Trousers	£14.00
Black V-Neck Jumper	£18.00
Rugby Shirt	£15.00
Black Sports Socks (pair)	£4.00
White Sports Ankle Socks (pair)	£1.50
PE Shorts	£8.00
PE Skort	£15.00
PE Polo Shirt	£8.00
PE Leggings	£15.00
Senior Tie or Clip on	£4.00
Tights (2 pairs)	£6.00